
丁
丁

丁丁丁丁丁

丁丁丁丁

丁 丁
丁丁
丁

丁丁丁

丁丁
丁

丁丁丁
丁
丁
丁

丁丁丁丁
丁丁丁

丁丁
丁

丁丁丁丁

丁
丁丁丁丁丁

丁丁

丁

丁丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁丁
丁丁
丁

丁丁丁丁丁
丁丁
丁
丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁
丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁
丁丁

丁
丁丁
丁丁
丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁

丁

丁

丁丁
丁
丁丁丁丁丁

丁
丁
丁

丁丁
丁丁丁 丁 丁丁丁丁

丁丁

丁
丁丁丁丁

丁
丁丁丁

丁丁
丁丁丁丁丁

丁丁丁

丁丁

丁丁

丁 丁丁

丁丁丁丁

丁丁丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁丁
丁
丁丁丁丁丁

丁丁丁 丁

丁丁丁
丁
丁 丁丁丁丁

丁丁丁丁
丁
丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁

丁丁丁
丁
丁
丁
丁
丁丁 丁

丁
丁
丁
丁丁丁 丁丁丁丁丁

丁
丁丁
丁
丁丁丁丁

丁

丁丁
丁
丁丁

丁

丁

丁丁
丁
丁丁

丁

丁

丁丁

丁

丁丁

丁丁丁丁 丁

丁丁
丁

丁

丁丁丁

丁丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁

丁
丁
丁丁丁丁

丁

丁丁

丁
丁丁
丁
丁
丁丁
丁
丁

丁丁丁
丁
丁
丁

丁丁
丁丁丁丁丁

丁
丁
丁
丁

丁丁
丁丁丁丁丁

丁
丁 丁丁丁

丁
丁
丁丁

丁丁丁
丁丁丁丁

丁丁
丁
丁丁

丁丁
丁丁

丁丁丁
丁丁丁

丁丁丁丁丁
丁丁
丁丁

丁丁丁
丁
丁

丁丁丁丁丁

丁丁
丁丁

丁
丁

丁丁
丁丁

丁

丁丁丁
丁丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁
丁
丁

丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁

丁

丁丁
丁丁

丁丁丁丁

丁丁

丁丁
丁
丁
丁
丁
丁
丁丁
丁 丁
丁丁
丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁
丁丁

丁丁丁丁
丁
丁

丁丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁丁

丁丁丁
丁
丁
丁
丁 丁丁丁丁

丁
丁
丁
丁
丁

丁丁丁丁 丁丁

丁

丁
丁

丁丁丁丁丁丁
丁丁
丁丁

丁

丁
丁丁丁丁

丁丁丁
丁
丁
丁
丁

丁

丁丁丁
丁丁

丁丁
丁
丁
丁丁
丁
丁

丁丁

丁丁

丁丁

一
一

一一一一一一一

一
一

一一一一
一

一一 一

一一
一

一一一
一
一
一
一

一一一
一

一一一

一一

一一一

一一一一一一一
一一
一

一

一一一一一一一
一
一一
一 一一一一一

一一
一
一

一
一一一一一

一一一一
一一一一一一一一一一一一一一

一

一

一

一一一一一一一
一一

一一
一一
一一一一一一一一一

一

一

一一一
一一一一一一

一
一
一

一
一一一一一一一一

一一
一一

一一一一
一
一一

一一
一一一一一一一一一

一一

一一

一一

一一一一

一一一

一一一一一一一
一
一一一一一

一一一一

一一一
一
一
一一一一

一一
一一
一
一一一一一一一一

一一一
一
一
一
一一
一 一一

一
一
一一一

一一一

一一一一
一一
一

一

一一一

一一
一一
一一

一一一一
一一

一 一
一

一

一

一一一一

一一一

一

一一一

一一一
一一

一一一一一一一一一一一一一

一
一
一一一一

一

一一一一
一一
一
一

一一
一
一

一一一
一
一
一

一一一一一一
一
一
一
一
一

一一一一一一
一
一 一一一一一

一
一

一一一
一

一一一一一
一
一一 一一

一
一

一一一一

一一一
一一一

一一
一一
一一

一一一
一

一一一一一

一一
一

一

一
一

一一
一一一

一

一一
一一
一

一一一一一一一
一
一

一一

一一一一一一一一一一一
一一
一

一一一一

一一

一
一
一
一
一
一
一一
一

一一一一
一

一一一一一
一一
一一一一一

一

一一

一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一
一
一
一
一
一一一一一

一
一
一
一

一一一一一

一

一

一
一

一一一一一一一一一
一一

一一
一一一

一一一一
一
一
一一一一一一

一一

一一
一
一一
一
一

一一

一
一
一

一

39.935.2

長
谷

川
                                   

125.5

133.2

105.2

41.1

101.2

98.4
90.8

73.1

32.1

36.3

90

90

国道３５号

35.5

30.4

26.2

60.3

50

５                                                              

３                                                              

国道                                                            

号                                                              

37.6
59.8

45.9

60

50

保                                                              線                               
                               佐                                                              

世                                                              

長谷                                                            

67.3

54.5

43.4

70

50

150

140

160

170

174.9

171.0

90

100

100

10
0

110

170

160

90.9

91.6

94.6

91.4

175.5

173.1

174.9

佐
世

保
線

                                                        

8
0

6 0

50

60

90

90

80

90

100

50

60

80

60

50

50

40
60

60

80
80

70

70

70

6
060

6
0

60

12
0

50

武雄市リサイクルセンター                                        

西谷峠トンネル                                                  

118.2

83.3

79.7

81.4

92.6

94.9

114.2

52.3

51.3

56.5

45.7

74.3

71.9

75.1

118.8

67.4

67.0

66.7

62.4

47.3

71.3

62.5

74.3

71.4

71.6

85.3

66.6

40.2

82.4

100.5

61.7

97.0

75.2

48.9

82.9

6
0

70

60

7
0

70

70

70

50

126.3

85.6

87.0

95.5

110
131.3

110

172.9

120

120

12
0

120

110

110

130

110

160

130

100

92.6

131.7

133.9

100

11
0

100

10
0

12
0

110

110

12
0

100

110

130

150

140

150

150

140

150

120

14
0

120

13
0

110

六反田橋                                                        

踊瀬橋                                                          

佐
世

保
線

                                                        

                                                              

国
道

３
５
号

136.7

89.9

88.6

89.6

87.3

88.4

89.2

89.7

92.4

84.3

83.8

90.4

134.2

115.9

114.5

115.6

121.8

166.3

131.6

155.7

153.1

149.3

165.1

162.8

175.2

152.1

140.8

178.9

96.3

80

90

110

120

1 3
0

10
0

120

100

100

90

120

山内町鳥海                                                      

74.6

86.8

126.6

134.6

90

90

9 0

100

120

100

80

110

110

110

100

90

110

90

150

130

110

130

14
0

160

100

12
0

90

80

90

100

100

120

90

10
0

100

向山ゴルフ練習場                                                
鳥

海
川

                                                          永尾橋                                                          

山内橋                                                          

永尾駅                                                          

山内町犬走                                                      

111.4

83.2

79.3

97.9

110.7

84.5

78.1

83.3

84.5

82.9

82.6

81.7

80.8

82.4

113.5

86.5

109.4

81.2

81.6

83.3

82.3

80.4

79.5

79.0

79.5

79.9

81.2

75.8

95.9

114.2

131.5

132.9

94.7

14
0110

105.4

92.8

109.2

114.9

80

70

100 80

100

60

70

80

90

100

90

110

10
0

100

110

10
0

110

1
40

1
5
0

160

11 0

100

110

90

110

120

10
0

110

110

120

130

110

110

130
120

100

90

90

90

70

90

110

90

武雄町武雄                                                      

119.7

88.5
96.8

99.8

104.8

86.3

86.4

84.2

105.1

96.9

125.2

135.4
126.4

124.1

125.2
127.7

125.3

128.9

133.5

137.2

133.0

101.0

100.8

103.3

107.0

109.8

98.6

99.0

93.0

119.4

104.5

111.4

109.5

118.1

107.7

87.5

85.0

89.8

110.6

89.2

78.7

72.8

78.6

113.1
100.8

77.5

116.6

44.8

58.9

87.6

55.0

50.1

126.8

42.3

55.1

108.6

84.6

46.7

62.7

70

70

60

100

60

80

60

85.3

122.9

1
2
0

1
0
0

150

130

1
5
0

170

160

150

130

140

130

110

12
0

120

120

100

110

120

1 1
0

13
0

100

朝日ため池                                                      
朝日旧ため池                                                    

永尾                                                            

85.8

173.1

179.3

177.2

173.0

177.7

137.1

139.6

167.3

169.1

149.0

101.7

93.5

111.4

127.9

89.4

92.3

99.1

89.9

86.1

88.6

87.8

96.8

108.7

94.4

194.6

147.7

115.8

136.8

141.0

144.4

112.2

121.9

124.8

166.4

138.3

71.2

65.1

9

123.9

144.7

123.4

100

110

70

1
6 0

80

90

100

鳥海川                                                          

71.7

72.5

68.1

80

90

南上集会場                                                      

山内町鳥海                                                      

75.2

71.1

70.6

72.9

100

110

90

永尾                                                            

73.9

74.8

90.1

78.3 115.9

74.9

76.1

75.9

77.3

78.2

90.6

118.2

98.4

74.4

88.8

99.4

74.6

110

90

90

80

100

100

100

90

永尾                                                            

山内町犬走                                                      

80.9

92.3

117.8

99.5

93.0

79.4

113.2

100.6

93.5

98.1

74.3

72.6

70.6

76.1

86.8

196.2

1 60

103.7

179.8

207.4

146.3

106.9

124.4

148.8

181.0

158.6

13 0

1
8
0 130

140

16
0

140

18
0

14
0

1 1
0

162.7

166.4

158.3

191.7

184.4

158.4

140

140.5

158.6

163.1

85.9

87.9

82.1

83.3

81.6

78.6

90

100

100

110

140

13
0 150

140

100

100

110

120

90

90

早谷ため池                                                      

小谷川ため池                                                    

126.9

123.7

90.3

84.1

83.3

82.8

84.4

70.8

73.6

77.2

112.6
108.8

134.4134.4

126.6

142.7

141.3

78.8

76.2
110

10
0

110

130

100

90

130

130

110

120

90

100

90

12
0

110

1
20

10
0

120

9 0

11
0

90

80

10
0

13
0

11
0

90

山内町鳥海                                                      

南上集会場                                                      

65.2

67.2

66.6

67.7

67.167.3

69.9

71.069.1

70.3

66.4

79.5
94.7

85.4

81.2

82.3
94.4

97.9

78.3

74.8

70.6

71.3

72.9

79.5

71.4

67.1
64.5

100

100

90

80

80

110

80

70

80

80

鳥海川                                                          

南上                                                            

南中                                                            

鳥海川                                                          

南上                                                            

68.7

71.0

69.0

81.6

75.8

67.8
90

80
南下                                                            

中
田
橋

武
雄
市
第
一
水
源
地

永
尾
公
民
館

早
谷
た
め
池

後
山
た
め
池

三
間
坂
変
電
所

渕
別
橋

管
牟
田
橋

本
谷
た
め
池

踊
瀬
橋

権
現
神
社

下
ノ
原
橋

山
内
線

野

布
田
た
め
池

駄
地
橋

上
駄
地
橋

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

Y
56

Y401

Y
55

Y3

Y
2

Y5
4

Y
30

1

Y3
02

Y2
01

Y
1

Y
57

252-13

26
3-

13

263-15

263
-12

26
3-

9

26
3
-2

263-1

26
3-

3 26
3-

4

263-5

26
3-

6

2
6 3

-
11

261-2

2 54
-4 5

43

25
4-

42

25
2-

15

25
2

254-44

2
63

-1
0

263-14

263-7

26
3-

8

263-5-1

263-6-1

26
1-

2-
1

26
1-

1- 1

2 6
1
-1

-2

2 54
- 4

5 -
1

KOKU35

263-16

佐賀県武雄市山内町指定道路図

1:2,500

凡例

道路中心線

道路種別

!

1項1号道路

!

1項3号道路

!

1項5号道路

!

2項道路

!

未判定道路

!

非道路

丁

丁丁丁

丁 丁丁

一
一一一

一

一一

山内町都市計画区域

02JB263

02JB263
100 0 100 200 30050 ｍ

02JB15302JB144

02JB26102JB25202JB25102JB242

02JB26302JB25402JB25302JB244

02JB351


